
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

37 

19 

3 

969 

26 

42 

13 

78 

5 

15 

96 

23 

87 

47 

163 

777 

169 

Name 

Clair Schwendeman 

Ray Mulacek 

Kirk & Richard Blaha 

Michael Origer 

Scott Heider 

Rick Mooney 

Ben Peotter 

Richard Lind 

Travis Pfrang 

Matthew Jensen 

Daniel Parr 

Todd Stuckart 

Richard Kurtz 

Tim Cornelius 

Jerry Groose 

Doug Obermeyer 

Scott Graham 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

12MP1 

6BP 

12MP1 

6AP 

12MP1 

6TA 

12MP1 

6BP 

6TA 

12MP1 

6TA 

6TA 

12MP1 

6TA 

6TA 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

5 

6 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:26.571 

2:28.552 

2:28.024 

2:28.173 

2:29.340 

2:29.229 

2:31.418 

2:32.598 

2:30.930 

2:33.478 

2:33.778 

2:40.354 

2:40.466 

2:35.981 

2:43.396 

2:52.889 

2:33.355 

Group 

6a 

6a 

12 

6 

12 

6a 

12 

6 

12 

6 

6 

12 

6 

6 

12 

6 

6 

Year 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1968 

1970 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1969 

1956 

1965 

1969 

1963 

1968 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Boss Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Pontiac Firebird 

Engine 

465cid 

427cid 

357cid 

355cid 

331cid 

350cid 

302cid 

306cid 

358cid 

360cid 

302cid 

363cid 

306cid 

310cid 

347cid 

302cid 

306cid 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

Warrenville IL 

New Berlin WI 

Barrington IL 

Appleton WI 

West Linn OR 

Kaukauna WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Kaukauna WI 

River Hills WI 

Muskego WI 

Hartland WI 

Hudson WI 

Waterford WI 

New Franken WI 

Oldenburg IN 

New Franken WI 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/14/2016 3:22:57 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

7.661 

Avg. Speed 

98.621 

Best Lap Tm 

2:26.571 

Best Speed 

100.211 

Best Lap by 

37 - Clair Schwendeman 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Group  6 & 12 

Race 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:00:10 

Road America 2016 4.080 miles 

5/14/2016 02:50 PM 


